America's Car-Mart (CRMT)

Market Cap: \$911.3mil APRIL 7, 2021



Management - America's Car-Mart



Jeff Williams Chief Executive Officer

Vickie Judy Chief Financial Officer



Roadshow Host

Vincent Caintic, CFA Managing Director Specialty Finance (727) 502-3524 Vincent.Caintic@stephens.com

Space will be limited. Meeting times and itinerary subject to change. To join the trip or to obtain more information, please contact your Stephens sales representative.

About America's Car-Mart

America's Car-Mart, Inc. operates automotive dealerships located primarily in the South-Central United States. It focuses on the "Buy Here/Pay Here" segment of the used car market, selling used vehicles and providing financing for its customers. America's Car-Mart was founded in 1981 and is headquartered in Rogers, AR.

Stephens

INSTITUTIONAL EQUITIES & RESEARCH

stephens.com

f in 🍠 800-643-9691

© 2021 STEPHENS INC. MEMBER NYSE, SIPC | 111 CENTER STREET, LITTLE ROCK, AR 72201

UNSUBSCRIBE EMAIL PREFERENCES VIEW ONLINE

This amouncement has been peoprets using for informative purposes and this instead date and a not a solication, or an other, to buy or all any useruity. If does not ported to be complete description of the securities matches to development between the moterial. The research analysis principally responsible for preparation of this amouncement has received compensation that is based on the first orient intervent which includes investments braining revenue. To access current disclosures for the compressing in this amouncement, clearls should refer to <u>the transferred transferred transferred to access sources</u> disclosures for the comparise in this amouncement, clearls should refer to <u>the transferred transferred transferred transferred transferred transferred on the transferred transfer</u>